r -]	Division of Corp Public Access S		· · ·
	Ele	ectronic Filing C	over Sheet	
Note: 1 numbe	Please print this per (shown below)	page and use it as on the top and bott	a cover sheet. Type t om of all pages of the	he fax audit document.
		(((H080001579	27 3)))	
Note: D			BCB D button on your brow another cover sheet.	ECRETARY OF SITA
	ision of Corpo Number :	rations (850)617-6383		
Acc Pho	ount Number :) ne :		TE FILING SERVICE	INC. TALLAHASS
paminina at 1913-191		ATE/CORR	ECT OR M/M	IG RESIGN
paminina at 1913-191		ESS INVESTM		IG RESIGN
paminina at 1913-191	XPR	ESS INVESTM	ENTS LLC	IG RESIGN

ECES

850-817-8381

PAGE 001/001



Division of Corporations

June 24, 2008

XPRESS INVESTMENTS LLC 14224 SN 136 ST Ħ MIAMI, FL 33186US

SUBJECT: XPRESS INVESTMENTS LLC REF: L05000092501

We received your electronically transmitted document. However, the document has not been filed. Please make the following corrections and refer the complete document, including the electronic filing cover sheet

The enclosed annual report/uniform business report or reinstatement must be filed and the appropriate fee submitted before your document can be 🖉 filed.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60° days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6020. Om

Tammi Cline Regulatory Specialist II FAX Aud. #: H08000157927 Letter Number: 208A00037995

attn: Tammi, please be aware that A filed Reinstatement today 6/24/08. A need to have the mendment filed tomerrow 6/25/08.

thank y Janet

2008

2

œ

30

cσ

Ţ,

ΥÌ,

ECES 34:55 8005 ES nut

(((H08000157927)))

í.....

ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

XPRESS INVESTMENTS LLC

(Name of the Limited Liability Company as it now appears on our records.) (A Florida Limited Liability Company)

The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liability Company were filed on 09-20-05 and assigned Florida document number L05000092501

This amendment is submitted to amend the following:

A. If amending name, enter the new name of the limited liability company here:

The new name must be distinguishable and end with the words "Limited Liability Company," the designation "LLC" or the abbreviation "L.L.C."

Enter new principal offices address, if applicable:

(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET ADDRESS)

	(City)	, Ftorida	(Zip C	lode)	
	(Enter	(Enter Florida street address)			<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:					
Name of New Registered Agent:	······				
registered agent and/or the new registered office address h	<u>ere</u> :			80	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered	office address on our	records, <u>enter</u>	the name	e of the	e new
		<u> </u>		1	ا ع <u>ن</u>
			<u>(71</u> -<		
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BOX)			N.S.S.	N	(
Exter new mailing address, if applicable:			7 22		
			FØ	80	
			- trin-		

New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent;

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 608, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

(If Changing Registered Agent, Signature of New Registered Agent)

Page 1 of 2

2024444308

6 . q

If amending the Managers of Managing Members on our records, enter the title, name, and address of each Manager or Managing Member being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager MGRM = Managing Member

. .. .

<u>Title</u>	Name	Address	Type of Action					
MGR		15453 SW 36 TERR MIAMI, EL 33185	Add Remove					
MGR	LIMBANIO MUÑOZ	18495 SOUTH DIXIE HWY #289 CUTLER BAY, FL 33157	Add Remove					
			Add Remove					
		·	Add Remove					
			Add Remove					
D. If amonding	any other information enter changes		Remine SR					
-	and the second s							
SOLE	OWNER/MGR LOCATED AT 18495 S	005 APPOINTING LIMBANIO MUÑOZ AS THE OUTH DIXIE HWY #289						
	CUTLER	8 BAY, FL 33157	-					
Dated DECEME	3ER 1, 2005	- CONDA	-					
	-	authorized representative of a member	<u> </u>					
LIMBANIO MUÑOZ Typed or printed name of signee								
Page 2 of 2								